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2021 Hemp Program Processors and Handlers 

 
 

1. Kurz Harvesting LLC 
            Jason Kurz 
            728 Saint Marks Ave                              
            Westfield, NJ 07090 
             jay@kurzharvesting.com  
            (Processor & Handler) 

       7.   Kannavis Botanicals LLC 
             Kenneth Nelson  
             75 Bay Ave                                          
             Huslerville, NJ 08324 
             ken@kannavisbotanicals.com  
             (Processor) 

2. Grant Natural, LLC 
            Daniel Granatell 
            125 Main Ave 
            Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 
            Info@grantinc.com  
            (Processor) 

       8.   Trichome Analytical LLC 
             6000 Commerce Parkway 
             Suite I                                                  
             Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 
             info@trichomeanalytical.com    
            (Handler- Analytical Lab) 

3. GDBS Distributors LLC 
Jay Smith 
57 south Main Street, Suite 231 
Neptune, NJ 07753 
Gdbsdistributorsllc@gmail.com  
(Processor) 

       9.   Urban Philosophy LLC 
             Jack Scaba 
             85 Wagaraw Road                             
             Hawthorne, NJ 07506 
             jack@thehempphilosophy.com  
            (Processor) 

4. David Hamm 
            2107 Upper Pond Court                          
            Hamilton, NJ 08690 
            david@hammsfarm.com 
            (Handler) 

     10.  Specialty Oil Services 
            Rich Trout   
            617 Heron Dr  
            Swedesboro, NJ 08085 
            rich.trout@savitanaturals.com    
           (Processor)                         

5. HillviewMed Inc. 
            30 Hillview Road                                
            Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 
            ken@hillviewmed.com  
            (Processor) 

     11.  Roselli Farms, LLC  
            Jason Roselli  
            304 Parkville-Station Rd                     
            PMB #216                                               
            Mantua, NJ 08051 
            jason@rosellifarms.com  
           (Processor)  

6. Garden State Organic Labs, LLC 
            Walter Garcia   
            591 Summit Ave, Suite 705                    
            Jersey City, NJ 07306 
            wgarcia@gssti.edu  
           (Processor) 

     12.  Rutgers, The State University of NJ 
            Professor James Simon 
            88 Lipman Drive 
            New Brunswick, NJ 08901 
            jimsimon@rutgers.edu 
            (Processor-Handler Analytical Lab) 

 


